A
R LETISVE

100 metres llisos

OO udwNR

NE R B RERDRB B
SCuumwouhdwNER

21
22
22
22
25

10.6
11.40
11.63
11.4
11.68
11.6
11.6
11.7
11.7
11.7

11.8
12.08
11.9
12.17
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.0
12.30

12.31
12.1
12.1
12.1
12.35

0.4
1.0
1.8
0.4
-2.4

CT 17469
CT 16924
CT 16831
CT 17188
CT 17272
CT 16877
CT 17220
CT 16573
CL 51862
CT 17100

CT 17686
CT 17159
CT 16915
CT 17158
CT 17854
CT 17391
CT 17678
CT 17751
CT 17666
CT 17085

CT 17843
CL 54301
CT 17683
CT 17766
CT 17818

RANKING 2007/2008

CADET MASCULI

DE LA PUENTE FERNANDEZ, NELSON
SUAREZ PEREZ, ALEJANDRO
OLIVER OBIOL, ERIC

SANCHEZ ROSSI, IVO

ACERA VILLANUEVA, SERGIO
GOMEZ DE LA HOZ, FRANCISCO
JOSE DIAZ, MARC

RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, CARLOS
FERRANDO GONZALEZ, BERNAT
MOLINER FABREGAS, MARCEL

TAULE FLORES, CARLES

COTANO LEZCANO, JOAQUIN
PACHECO POLONIO, DANIEL
DESCARREGA PUIGDEVALL, GERARD
GRAU RETA, CARLOS

LOPEZ LEIVA, ALEJANDRO

SANCHEZ SANCHEZ, ISAAC

ROBLES BOMBARDO, DANIEL
TORRES SOLA, SERGI

CARCELLER MARTI, ROGER

BAKER IGUAZ, RICARD
GARRIGA CANYET, MARC
VILCHEZ VENDRELL, MIGUEL
RODRIGUEZ ROCA, ENOC
DOMINGO AZON, CARLOS

05/04/1993
14/04/1993
24/12/1993
0970371994
15/01/1994
23/01/1993
08/01/1993
05/01/1993
14/02/1994
15/01/1993

29/01/1993
03/04/1994
15/03/1993
02/05/1994
20/02/1993
03/06/1993
07/01/1993
11/01/1993
01/01/1994
31/12/1993

04/10/1994
22/04/1994
07/12/1993
14/03/1993
08/01/1994

C. E. Universitari
CE Vilanova

A.A. Catalunya

CA Gava

CA Nou Barris

F.C. Barcelona

CA Tarragona

F.C. Barcelona

CE Penedes

Girona Costa Brava

C. E. Universitari
Gimnastic-F.A.A.C.
Cornella Atletic
Gimnastic-F.A.A.C.
C. E. Universitari
C.A. Manresa

UA Rubi

J.A. Sabadell
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
A.A. Catalunya

Lluisos Mataro
UD Cassa

F.C. Barcelona
UA Terrassa
I1SS-L" Hospitalet

17/05/2008
19/10/2008
21/06/2008
20/09/2008
21/06/2008
09/02/2008
17/05/2008
19/04/2008
18/05/2008
02/07/2008

05/04/2008
17/05/2008
05/04/2008
16/03/2008
01/03/2008
31/05/2008
14/06/2008
14/06/2008
20/09/2008
18/06/2008

21/06/2008
09/02/2008
19/04/2008
17/05/2008
21/06/2008

Terrassa

Lugo

Amposta

El Prat de Llobregat
Amposta

Lloret de Mar

Terrassa

L’Hospitalet de Llobregat
Valls

Olot

El Prat de Llobregat
Barcelona-SE

El Prat de Llobregat
Punta Umbria

El Prat de Llobregat
Igualada

Manresa

Manresa

El Prat de Llobregat
Barcelona-SE

Amposta

Lloret de Mar
L’'Hospitalet de Llobregat
Terrassa

Amposta

ARG



TRTLETISME

300 metres llisos

1 36.53 CT 16831
2 36.9 CT 17666
3 37.35 CT 17469
4 37.8 CT 16573
4 37.8 CT 16972
6 38.44 CT 17159
7 38.5 CT 17391
8 38.6 CT 16878
8 38.6 CT 17686
10 38.82 CT 17862
11 38.92 CL 51879
12 39.32 CT 17220
13 39.47 CT 17813
14 39.3 CT 17766
15 39.58 CT 17859
16 39.79 CL 54503
17  39.7 CT 16916
18 39.9 CT 17100
18 39.9 CT 17850
20 40.57 CT 17818
21 40.4 CT 17085
21  40.4 CT 17094
23 405 CT 17751

RANKING 2007/2008

CADET MASCULI

OLIVER OBIOL, ERIC

TORRES SOLA, SERGI

DE LA PUENTE FERNANDEZ, NELSON
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, CARLOS
VALERO CANO, MARC

COTANO LEZCANO, JOAQUIN

LOPEZ LEIVA, ALEJANDRO

JUBANY ITXART, POL

TAULE FLORES, CARLES
HERNANDEZ ESCOLAR, ALBERT

BARO MESTRES, NIL

JOSE DIAZ, MARC

IGNACIO RIERA, MARCEL
RODRIGUEZ ROCA, ENOC

SANCHEZ MEDINA, DAVID-GONZALO
FERNANDEZ MANCHO, ARNAU
SIVILL OLLER, ERIC

MOLINER FABREGAS, MARCEL
DURAN SIDERA, ADRIA

DOMINGO AZON, CARLOS

CARCELLER MARTI, ROGER
OLASOLO ARTERO, CARLES
ROBLES BOMBARDO, DANIEL

24/12/1993
0170171994
05/04/1993
05/01/1993
22/06/1993
0370471994
0370671993
14/04/1993
29/01/1993
21/07/1993

27/09/1993
08/01/1993
15/03/1994
14/03/1993
0170371993
15/12/1993
31/05/1993
15/01/1993
09/702/1994
08/01/1994

31/12/1993
26/03/1993
11/01/1993

A.A. Catalunya

Muntanyec Sant Cugat

C. E. Universitari
F.C. Barcelona
C.A. Manresa
Gimnastic-F.A.A.C.
C.A. Manresa

F.C. Barcelona

C. E. Universitari
C.A. lgualada

CE Penedes

CA Tarragona

CA Manresa

UA Terrassa

CA Terres de I”Ebre
CA Sant Celoni

A.A. Catalunya
Girona Costa Brava
CN Olot

I1SS-L” Hospitalet

A.A. Catalunya
I1SS-L” Hospitalet
J.A. Sabadell

14/06/2008
05/06/2008
21/06/2008
19/04/2008
05/06/2008
14/06/2008
19/04/2008
26/04/2008
04/05/2008
21/06/2008

21/06/2008
02/02/2008
04/10/2008
0170372008
26/04/2008
21/06/2008
26/04/2008
09/12/2007
11/10/2008
21/06/2008

15/12/2007
19/04/2008
19/04/2008

Aguilas

Manresa

Amposta

L’Hospitalet de Llobregat
Manresa

Tarragona-CLA
L’Hospitalet de Llobregat
Terrassa

Calella

Amposta

Amposta

Reus

San Sebastian de los Reyes
Castellar del Vallés
Amposta

Amposta

Terrassa

Palafrugell

Olot

Amposta

L’Hospitalet de Llobregat
L’Hospitalet de Llobregat
L’Hospitalet de Llobregat

cuB



TRTLETISME

600 metres llisos
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

1:27.6
1:27.9
1:28.1
1:28.5
1:29.3
1:30.10
1:31.16
1:32.0
1:32.02
1:32.4

1:32.7
1:33.4
1:33.6
1:33.8
1:34.0
1:34.6
1:34.7
1:35.27
1:35.6
1:35.93

1:36.01
1:36.5
1:37.58
1:38.0

CT 17391
CT 17666
CT 16618
CT 17159
CT 17229
CT 17859
CT 16602
CT 16916
CT 17094
CT 16677

CT 17860
CT 17363
CT 17158
CT 16972
CT 16903
CL 50302
CT 16621
CL 51747
CL 52138
CL 50730

CT 17652
CT 17686
CT 17850
CL 53682

RANKING 2007/2008

CADET MASCULI

LOPEZ LEIVA, ALEJANDRO

TORRES SOLA, SERGI

MARTIN CAMARA, AITOR

COTANO LEZCANO, JOAQUIN
AGUDO PARRA, RAUL

SANCHEZ MEDINA, DAVID-GONZALO
SAMAOUI , ABDERRAZAK

SIVILL OLLER, ERIC

OLASOLO ARTERO, CARLES

LOPEZ SORRIBES, SERGI

SAGEL , HAROLD

SALADICH GRAU, NIL

DESCARREGA PUIGDEVALL, GERARD
VALERO CANO, MARC

TRABAL MARFANY, BRU

GARCIA VIVO, VICTOR

SERRANO MARTIN, ADRIAN
PUJOLRAS FRIGOLA, ANIOL
CALERO GONZALEZ, FERRAN
ARDERIUS GUITERAS, GERARD

FONT MASANA, JORDI
TAULE FLORES, CARLES
DURAN SIDERA, ADRIA
JULBE OLLOQUI, XAVIER

0370671993
0170171994
15/07/1993
0370471994
07/06/1993
0170371993
13/02/1993
31/05/1993
26/03/1993
12/01/1993

0370471994
07/01/1993
02/05/1994
22/06/1993
06/04/1993
27/11/1994
10/05/1993
07/04/1994
15/01/1994
07/05/1993

28/05/1994
29/01/1993
09/702/1994
23/03/1993

C.A. Manresa
Muntanyec Sant Cugat
JA Montcada
Gimnastic-F.A.A.C.

CA Olesa

CA Terres de I”Ebre
CA Vilafranca

A.A. Catalunya

I1SS-L” Hospitalet
Medilast Lleida

Aquadiver-G.E.1.E.G.
C.A. Manresa

CG Tarragona

C.A. Manresa

A.A. Catalunya
Lluisos Mataro

JA Montcada
C.A.Lloret-La Selva
CA Canovelles

CA Castellar

C.A. lgualada

C. E. Universitari
CN Olot

CA Tarragona

1370572008
3170572008
04/10/2008
13/05/2008
04/10/2008
19/04/2008
14/06/2008
19/06/2008
21/06/2008
27/09/2008

19/04/2008
26/04/2008
27/09/2008
01/12/2007
19/06/2008
26/04/2008
26/04/2008
21/06/2008
27/09/2008
21/06/2008

21/06/2008
10/05/2008
21/06/2008
27/09/2008

Manresa

Mollet del Vallés
Terrassa
Manresa
Terrassa

Reus
Tarragona-CLA
Barcelona-CD
Amposta
Tarragona-CLA

Figueres

Terrassa

Tarragona-CLA
L’Hospitalet de Llobregat
Barcelona-CD

Terrassa

Terrassa

Amposta

Tarragona-CLA

Amposta

Amposta

L’Hospitalet de Llobregat
Amposta

Tarragona-CLA

MAR

GBR



TRTLETISME

RANKING 2007/2008

CADET MASCULI

1.000 metres llisos
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

2:44.34
2:45.49
2:45.9
2:47.6
2:49.4
2:49.9
2:50.2
2:50.2
2:50.5
2:50.7

2:51.2
2:52.1
2:52.4
2:52.6
2:53.07
2:53.1
2:53.9
2:54.31
2:54.89
2:56.1

2:56.3
2:56.9
2:57.4
2:57.46
3:02.37

CT 16677
CT 17229
CT 16618
CT 16621
CT 16916
CT 17363
CT 17860
CT 17094
CT 16903
CT 16900

CT 17651
CT 16759
CT 16602
CL 50302
CT 17159
CT 16824
CT 17655
CT 17648
CT 17391
CT 17362

CT 18004
CL 50217
CT 17652
CL 53232
CL-52155

LOPEZ SORRIBES, SERGI
AGUDO PARRA, RAUL
MARTIN CAMARA, AITOR
SERRANO MARTIN, ADRIAN
SIVILL OLLER, ERIC
SALADICH GRAU, NIL

SAGEL , HAROLD

OLASOLO ARTERO, CARLES
TRABAL MARFANY, BRU
BOCHACA SABARICH, FERRAN

PAU CAPDEVILA, FERRAN
LOSCOS ENRIQUEZ, ALEX
SAMAOUI , ABDERRAZAK
GARCIA VIVO, VICTOR
COTANO LEZCANO, JOAQUIN
AZZOUZ , IBRAHIM

BOSSY ANGUERA, ARTUR
CARRERO ROMERA, SERGI
LOPEZ LEIVA, ALEJANDRO
TIO PEIG, PERE

CHAKIR ELOSRI, AHMED

CHENTOUF KRICHI, MORAD

FONT MASANA, JORDI

FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, JAVIER AARON
ESQUERRA SOLER, ANDREU

12/01/1993
07/06/1993
15/07/1993
10/05/1993
31/05/1993
07/01/1993
0370471994
26/03/1993
06/04/1993
15/03/1993

26/10/1994
10/08/1993
13/02/1993
27/11/1994
037/04/1994
12/11/1993
3070471994
21/06/1993
0370671993
26/01/1993

26/02/1993
18/02/1993
28/05/1994
11/05/1993
0170171994

Medilast Sport

CA Olesa

JA Montcada

JA Montcada

A.A. Catalunya

C.A. Manresa
Aquadiver-G.E.1.E.G.
I1SS-L” Hospitalet
A.A. Catalunya

A.A. Catalunya

C.A. lgualada
I1SS-L” Hospitalet
CA Vilafranca

GA LluTsos Matar6
Gimnastic-F.A.A.C.
C.A. Sport Canet
F.C. Barcelona
C.A. lgualada
C.A. Manresa

C.A. Manresa

CE Penedes
CA Viladecans
C.A. lgualada
UA Rubi

C.A. lgualada

14/06/2008
21/06/2008
10/05/2008
14/06/2008
14/06/2008
14/06/2008
26/04/2008
14/06/2008
14/06/2008
05/06/2008

14/06/2008
14/06/2008
10/05/2008
25/10/2008
05/07/2008
19/04/2008
14/06/2008
21/06/2008
16/12/2007
04/05/2008

04/05/2008
05/04/2008
10/05/2008
0170572008
07/06/2008

Aguilas
Amposta
Sabadell
Manresa
Manresa
Manresa
Palafrugell
Manresa
Manresa
Manresa

Manresa
Manresa
Sabadell
Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE
Vic

Manresa
Amposta
Barcelona-CD
Calella

Calella

El Prat de Llobregat
El Prat de Llobregat
El Prat de Llobregat
Terrassa

GBR

MAR

MAR

MAR



TRTLETISME

3.000 metres llisos

1 9:16.1 CT 16824 AZZOUZ , IBRAHIM

2 9:22.5 CT 16602 SAMAOUI , ABDERRAZAK

3 9:26.4 CT 16618 MARTIN CAMARA, AITOR

4 9:31.7 CT 16900 BOCHACA SABARICH, FERRAN
5 9:32.5 CT 16903 TRABAL MARFANY, BRU

6 9:47.8 CL 54701 EL MONAOUIR , MUSTAFA

7 9:53.0 CT 17655 BOSSY ANGUERA, ARTUR

8 9:54.3 CT 16884 TURON VERNEDAS, ARNAU

9 9:59.8 CT 16946 TOMAS BEL, MIQUEL

10 10:00.2 CT 16677 LOPEZ SORRIBES, SERGI

11 10:00.34 CL 50217
12 10:04.37 CT 16621
13 10:06.00 CL 51753

CHENTOUF KRICHI, MORAD
SERRANO MARTIN, ADRIAN
ROMEO LOPEZ, JONATAN

14 10:07.3 CT 17229 AGUDO PARRA, RAUL

15 10:07.74 CT 17860 SAGEL , HAROLD

16 10:17.6 CL 51395 MARSOL MARTINEZ, ALEIX

17 10:25.2 CT 17156 MOLDES LOPEZ, OSCAR

18 10:26.9 CL 52899 MAKHLOUF ABERRADA, SAMIR

19 10:29.12 CT 17649
20 10:30.86 CT 16759

AGUT PEREZ, ALBERT
LOSCOS ENRIQUEZ, ALEX

21 10:32.7 CT 18004 CHAKIR ELOSRI, AHMED
22 10:34.4 CL 50302 GARCIA VIVO, VICTOR
23 10:34.8 CT 17770 RABII , MOHAMED

RANKING 2007/2008

CADET MASCULI

12/11/1993
13/02/1993
15/07/1993
15/03/1993
06/04/1993
15/03/1993
30/04/1994
12/03/1993
23/01/1993
12/01/1993

18/02/1993
10/05/1993
13/04/1994
07/06/1993
0370471994
28/03/1994
13/12/1994
06/04/1993
0170471993
10/08/1993

26/02/1993
27/11/1994
23/06/1993

C.A. Sport Canet
CA Vilafranca

JA Montcada

A.A. Catalunya

A.A. Catalunya

CA Canovelles

F.C. Barcelona
C.A.Lloret-La Selva
CA Terres de I”Ebre
Medilast Lleida

CA Viladecans

JA Montcada
C.A.Lloret-La Selva
CA Olesa
Aquadiver-G.E.1.E.G.
CA Vic
Gimnastic-F.A.A.C.
CA Viladecans

C.A. lgualada
I1SS-L” Hospitalet

CE Penedes
Lluisos Mataro
A.A. Catalunya

0970272008
07/05/2008
20/09/2008
3170572008
3170572008
20/09/2008
3170572008
09/12/2007
11/06/2008
20/09/2008

21/06/2008
05/04/2008
21/06/2008
19/04/2008
05/04/2008
04/10/2008
28/05/2008
19/04/2008
21/06/2008
05/04/2008

19/04/2008
10/05/2008
04/05/2008

Lloret de Mar
Barcelona-SE

El Prat de Llobregat
Mollet del Vallés
Mollet del Vallés

El Prat de Llobregat
Mollet del Vallés
Palafrugell
Amposta

El Prat de Llobregat

Amposta

Olot

Amposta

El Prat de Llobregat
Olot

Terrassa

Valls

El Prat de Llobregat
Amposta

Olot

El Prat de Llobregat
Sabadell
Calella

MAR
MAR

GBR

MAR

MAR
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RANKING 2007/2008

CADET MASCULI

5.000 metres marxa

1 23:39.31 CT 16532 GALIN PONS, ADRIA

2 26:29.77 CT 17618 RIBA SOLER, MARCEL

3 26:44.85 CT 17600 CASTANEDA ROCA, ADRIA

4 27:24.22 CT 17596 COSTALAGO PALLAS, MANEL

5 28:10.4 CL 52493 CARRILLO QUINTANILLA, SERGIO
6 28:14.63 CT 17617 DEL POZO DE TORRES, PAU

7 28:18.20 CT 17157 MOLDES LOPEZ, PABLO

8 29:21.12 CL 50949 SALLENT REGOLA, MAX

9 30:12.4 CT 17823 MURO RUIZ, ERIC

10 34:24.18 CL 50590 QUIROS JIMENEZ, IVAN

11 35:31.9 CT 17645 PELEGRIN BALLESTEROS, VICTOR
12 36:05.6 CL 50707 DE LA TORRE GRANADOS, ALEJANDRO
13 38:00.37 CT 17848 KHORRIZI , ANOUAR

14 41:15.1 CL 53544 SANS ANDRADE, EROS

15 41:29.8 CL 50459 GONZALEZ SILVA, JAIME

21/05/1993
23/12/1993
10/12/1994
24/10/1994
24/07/1994
23/05/1994
13/12/1994
08/11/1993
19/04/1994
09/02/1994

11/10/1994
27/10/1994
07/02/1994
17/08/1994
2170171994

CA Sant Celoni

C.A. lgualada

CA Sant Celoni

I1SS-L” Hospitalet
Esportiu Montornes
C.A. lgualada
Gimnastic-F.A.A.C.
Muntanyec Sant Cugat
I1SS-L” Hospitalet

UA Terrassa

A.A. Catalunya
CA Castellar
C.A. Manresa
C.A. Laietania
Cornella Atletic

18/10/2008
25/05/2008
16/12/2007
16/12/2007
24/02/2008
25/05/2008
19/04/2008
25/05/2008
19/04/2008
21/06/2008

04/05/2008
10/05/2008
21/06/2008
04/05/2008
13/04/2008

Lugo

Manresa

Barcelona-CD
Barcelona-CD

Sant Celoni

Manresa

Reus

Manresa

L’Hospitalet de Llobregat
Amposta

Calella

El Prat de Llobregat

Amposta MAR
Calella

Calella



" RTLETISME

RANKING 2007/2008

CADET MASCULI

5 km. Marxa en ruta

23:08:00
27:54:00
28:07:00
28:49:00
28:57:00
29:33:00
34:31:00

NO A WNR

CT 16532
CT 17618
CT 17617
CL 52493
CT 17600
CL 50949
CL 50590

GALIN PONS, ADRIA

RIBA SOLER, MARCEL

DEL POZO DE TORRES, PAU
CARRILLO QUINTANILLA, SERGIO
CASTANEDA ROCA, ADRIA
SALLENT REGOLA, MAX

QUIROS JIMENEZ, IVAN

21/05/1993
23/12/1993
23/05/1994
24/07/1994
10/12/1994
08/11/1993
09/02/1994

CA sant Celoni

CA lgualada

CA lgualada

CA Montornes

CA sant Celoni
Muntanyenc S.Cugat
UA Terrassa

1370972008
02/03/2008
02/03/2008
02/12/2007
17/02/2008
06/04/2008
27/01/2008

Bompas (FRA)
Badalona

Badalona
Granollers

Castro Urdiales
Rubi

El Prat de Llobregat



O ATLETISME

100 metres tanques
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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22

13.0
13.8
13.9
14.4
14.5
15.2
15.53
15.59
15.70
15.5

15.6
15.9
16.0
16.48
16.3
16.6
16.7
17.1
17.2
17.3

17.5
18.03

2.0
2.0

0.6
0.3
0.3

1.7
-5.0

CT 17220
CT 17100
CT 16915
CT 16972
CT 16573
CT 16706
CT 17814
CT 17850
CT 16878
CT 17865

CT 17188
CL 51665
CT 16519
CT 17160
CL 50090
CT 17673
CL 50094
CT 17853
CT 17679
CL 50930

CL 50460
CL 52553

RANKING 2007/2008

CADET MASCULI

JOSE DIAZ, MARC

MOLINER FABREGAS, MARCEL
PACHECO POLONIO, DANIEL
VALERO CANO, MARC
RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, CARLOS
FERNANDEZ REIXACH, MARC
MALDONADO GOMEZ, MARC
DURAN SIDERA, ADRIA
JUBANY ITXART, POL

RICO LOPEZ, RUBEN

SANCHEZ ROSSI, IVO

HERNANDEZ GRANGE, JORDI
ACIEGO MARIN, ERIK

OLIVE PALLEJA, ROGER

PINILLA FERNANDEZ, JUAN MIGUEL
VELA GENESCA, MARC

TRIGUERO ESPINOSA, ANDREU

BOU GARCIA, SERGI

CASTILLO PATINO, JESUS
MONTERO HERNANDEZ, ROBERT

HERRANZ PUIG, EDUARD
MATA MONTANER, ALEX

08/01/1993
15/01/1993
15/03/1993
22/06/1993
05/01/1993
04/07/1993
20/09/1994
09/02/1994
14/04/1993
09/06/1993

09/03/1994
03/03/1994
16/03/1993
11/03/1993
01/10/1993
06/03/1994
08/01/1993
08/05/1993
05/08/1993
10/11/1993

12/02/1994
07/10/1993

CA Tarragona
Girona C.Brava-CAP
Cornella Atletic

CA Manresa

F.C. Barcelona
1SS-L” Hospitalet

CA Manresa

CN Olot

F.C. Barcelona
Muntanyenc S.Cugat

CA Gava

CA Ascé Ribera d”Ebre
UA Barbera
Gimnastic-F.A.A.C.

CA Gava

CA Castellar

CA Gava

C. E. Universitari
Cornella Atletic
Girona Costa Brava

Cornella At.
CE Penedes

11/10/2008
11/10/2008
18/05/2008
27/09/2008
31/05/2008
31/05/2008
04/10/2008
12/09/2008
21/06/2008
11/10/2008

18/05/2008
04/06/2008
11/10/2008
31/05/2008
18/05/2008
18/05/2008
18/05/2008
08/03/2008
18/05/2008
26/04/2008

27/09/2008
21/06/2008

Tarragona-CLA
Tarragona-CLA

Valls

Tarragona-CLA

Mollet del Vallés

Mollet del Vallés

San Sebastian de los Reyes
Biella -1TA-

Amposta

Tarragona-CLA

Valls

Amposta
Tarragona-CLA
Tarragona-CLA
Valls

Valls

Valls

Badalona

Valls
Palafrugell

Tarragona-CLA
Amposta



TRTLETISME

300 metres tanques

1 41.00 CT 16972 VALERO CANO, MARC

2 42.02 CT 16878 JUBANY ITXART, POL

3 41.9 CT 16573 RODRIGUEZ PEREZ, CARLOS

4 42.1 CT 17100 MOLINER FABREGAS, MARCEL
5 42.58 CT 17674 PAPE , NILS DAVID

6 42.99 CT 17850 DURAN SIDERA, ADRIA

7 42.9 CT 16915 PACHECO POLONIO, DANIEL

8 43.45 CT 17862 HERNANDEZ ESCOLAR, ALBERT
9 43.85 CT 16831 OLIVER OBIOL, ERIC

10 43.88 CT 17857 GARCIA CASTRO, DANIEL

11 44.29 CT 17160 OLIVE PALLEJA, ROGER

12 44.65 CT 17641 CLEMENTE MARTI, RICARD

13 45.3 CT 17159 COTANO LEZCANO, JOAQUIN
14 457 CT 17860 SAGEL , HAROLD

15 46.2 CT 16882 RUBIO PARCET, JORDI

16 46.6 CL 50853 BARBARROJA CLARAMUNT, JORDI
17 46.8 CT 17814 MALDONADO GOMEZ, MARC

18 46.9 CT 17818 DOMINGO AZON, CARLOS

19 47.2 CL 54301 GARRIGA CANYET, MARC

20 47.3 CL 50302 GARCIA VIVO, VICTOR

21 47.4 CT 16519 ACIEGO MARIN, ERIK

22 47.61 CL 52930 CASTRO MOLINA, MAXIMILIA
23 475 CL 50930 MONTERO HERNANDEZ, ROBERT
24 47.6 CT 16706 FERNANDEZ REIXACH, MARC
25 47.8 CL 52553 MATA MONTANER, ALEX

RANKING 2007/2008

CADET MASCULI

22/06/1993
14/04/1993
05/01/1993
15/01/1993
14/05/1993
09/702/1994
15/03/1993
21/07/1993
24/12/1993
24/10/1994

11/03/1993
24/01/1994
0370471994
0370471994
16/01/1993
04/11/1993
20/09/1994
08/01/1994
22/04/1994
27/11/1994

16/03/1993
05/07/1994
10/11/1993
04/07/1993
07/10/1993

CA Manresa

F.C. Barcelona

F.C. Barcelona
Girona Costa Brava
C. E. Universitari
CN Olot

Cornella At.

C.A. lgualada

A.A. Catalunya

CA Castellar

Gimnastic-F.A.A.C.
C.A. Manresa
CG Tarragona

Aquadiver-G.E.1.E.G.

C.A.Lloret-La Selva
J.A. Sabadell

C.A. Manresa

ISS - L™ Hospitalet
UD Cassa

GA LluTsos Matar6

UA Barbera

Aquadiver-G.E.1.E.G.

Girona Costa Brava
I1SS-L” Hospitalet
CE Penedes

19/10/2008
21/06/2008
14/06/2008
19/04/2008
21/06/2008
18/10/2008
20/09/2008
21/06/2008
19/04/2008
21/06/2008

21/06/2008
21/06/2008
20/09/2008
19/04/2008
0970272008
04/05/2008
14/06/2008
04/10/2008
19/04/2008
20/09/2008

04/10/2008
21/06/2008
19/04/2008
1270172008
1570372008

Lugo

Amposta

Manresa

Figueres

Amposta GER
Lugo

El Prat de Llobregat

Amposta

Reus

Amposta

Amposta

Amposta

El Prat de Llobregat

Figueres GBR
Lloret de Mar

Calella

Manresa

Terrassa

Figueres

El Prat de Llobregat

Terrassa
Amposta
Figueres
Badalona
L’Hospitalet de Llobregat



TRTLETISME

RANKING 2007/2008

CADET MASCULI

1.500 metres obstacles
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24

4:26.93
4:37.36
4:37.4

4:38.64
4:40.44
4:48.40
4:57.61
5:00.2

5:02.16
5:03.7

5:06.7
5:11.2
5:11.5
5:12.30
5:13.2
5:14.5
5:18.32
5:22.2
5:22.8
5:23.15

5:23.8
5:24.9
5:28.1
5:28.7

CT 16618
CT 17860
CT 16946
CT 16602
CT 16621
CT 16903
CL 50302
CT 17363
CL 51420
CT 16759

CL 50467
CL 50217
CT 17156
CL 53405
CL 51747
CL 50587
CT 17656
CL 51878
CL 53232
CL 52662

CL 51753
CL 51473
CT 16883
CL 53720

MARTIN CAMARA, AITOR
SAGEL , HAROLD

TOMAS BEL, MIQUEL
SAMAOUI , ABDERRAZAK
SERRANO MARTIN, ADRIAN
TRABAL MARFANY, BRU
GARCIA VIVO, VICTOR
SALADICH GRAU, NIL
MORENO MARTIN, ANDREU
LOSCOS ENRIQUEZ, ALEX

ALVAREZ DE LA CRUZ, DANIEL
CHENTOUF KRICHI, MORAD

MOLDES LOPEZ, OSCAR

CAPELLERAS MAGANA, DANIEL
PUJOLRAS FRIGOLA, ANIOL

PURULL RIUS, MARCEL

MORGUI SANCHO, ORIOL

SBAI , TAOUFIK

FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ, JAVIER AARON
KHADRAOUI , SOUFIANE

ROMEO LOPEZ, JONATAN

ALVAREZ TIMONEDA, MARC

RUBIO PARCET, XAVIER

ALMENDROS GONZALEZ, PEDRO IGNACIO

15/07/1993
0370471994
23/01/1993
13/02/1993
10/05/1993
06/04/1993
27/11/1994
07/01/1993
04/10/1993
10/08/1993

2170971993
18/02/1993
13/12/1994
09/05/1994
07/04/1994
16/12/1994
2170971993
17/03/1993
11/05/1993
29/01/1994

13/04/1994
0270871994
16/01/1993
07/04/1994

JA Montcada
Aquadiver-G.E.1.E.G.
CA Terres de I”Ebre
CA Vilafranca

JA Montcada

A.A. Catalunya
Lluisos Mataro

C.A. Manresa

C.A. Vic

I1SS-L” Hospitalet

Cornella At.

CA Viladecans

CG Tarragona

UA Terrassa
C.A.Lloret-La Selva
UA Terrassa

F.C. Barcelona

CE Penedes

UA Rubi
Torredembarra

C.A.Lloret-La Selva
C.A. Canaletes

C.A.Lloret-La Selva
Girona Costa Brava

18/10/2008
21/06/2008
11/10/2008
14/06/2008
21/06/2008
21/06/2008
21/06/2008
04/05/2008
21/06/2008
19/04/2008

11/10/2008
1570372008
11/10/2008
21/06/2008
1570372008
1570372008
21/06/2008
04/05/2008
1570372008
19/04/2008

14/06/2008
19/04/2008
1570372008
1570372008

Lugo

Amposta GBR
Tarragona-CLA

Tarragona-CLA MAR
Amposta

Amposta

Amposta

Calella

Amposta

L’Hospitalet de Llobregat

Tarragona-CLA
Terrassa
Tarragona-CLA
Amposta
Terrassa
Terrassa
Amposta
Calella
Terrassa

Reus

Palafrugell

L’Hospitalet de Llobregat
Terrassa

Olot



TRTLETISME

Salt d'Alcada
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12
12
14
14
14
17
18
18
18

21
21
21

1.91
1.81
1.75
1.75
1.71
1.70
1.66
1.66
1.65
1.65

1.63
1.62
1.62
1.60
1.60
1.60
1.57
1.56
1.56
1.56

1.55
1.55
1.55

CT 17100
CT 16915
CT 17674
CT 16877
CL 52391
CT 16878
CT 16707
CT 17642
CT 17751
CT 17827

CT 16972
CT 17824
CT 16706
CT 17843
CT 17679
CL 50145
CT 17392
CT 17188
CL 50730
CL 52591

CT 17272
CL 50123
CL 51391

RANKING 2007/2008

MOLINER FABREGAS, MARCEL
PACHECO POLONIO, DANIEL
PAPE , NILS DAVID

GOMEZ DE LA HOZ, FRANCISCO
LOPEZ MARISCAL, CARLOS
JUBANY ITXART, POL
FERNANDEZ REIXACH, POL
PULIDO GOMEZ, VICTOR
ROBLES BOMBARDO, DANIEL
SESE HERNANDEZ, ALBERT

VALERO CANO, MARC
OLASOLO ARTERO, ALBERT
FERNANDEZ REIXACH, MARC
BAKER IGUAZ, RICARD
CASTILLO PATINO, JESUS
REINA VILLATORO, SAUL

REIG LLADO, ANDREU
SANCHEZ ROSSI, IVO
ARDERIUS GUITERAS, GERARD
CODINA LAHOSA, EDUARD

ACERA VILLANUEVA, SERGIO
VALENZUELA PLAZA, TONI
CAMPOS DIAZ-PAVON, GUILLEM

CADET MASCULI

15/01/1993
15/03/1993
14/05/1993
23/01/1993
21/01/1993
14/04/1993
04/07/1993
27/02/1993
11/01/1993
15/04/1993

22/06/1993
26/03/1993
04/07/1993
04/10/1994
0570871993
04/12/1993
12/06/1993
0970371994
07/05/1993
04/05/1994

15/01/1994
17/12/1994
0970371994

Girona Costa Brava
Cornella Atletic

C. E. Universitari

F.C. Barcelona

Unio Colomenca

F.C. Barcelona

1SS-L” Hospitalet

C.A. Manresa

J.A. Sabadell
Muntanyec Sant Cugat

CA Manresa
I1SS-L” Hospitalet
I1SS-L” Hospitalet
Lluisos Mataro
Cornella Atletic
CA Olesa

C.A. Manresa

CA Gava

CA Castellar

CA Mollet

CA Nou Barris
UA Barbera
CA Vic

24/05/2008
19/04/2008
20/04/2008
3170572008
21/06/2008
31/05/2008
04/05/2008
04/05/2008
05/04/2008
19/06/2008

19/04/2008
19/01/2008
19/01/2008
04/05/2008
1370972008
1370972008
19/01/2008
15/12/2007
22/12/2007
21/06/2008

26/04/2008
19/10/2008
25/10/2008

Palafrugell

San Javier

Badalona GER
Igualada

Amposta

Igualada

Calella

Calella

Castellar del Valles

Barcelona-CD

San Javier

L’Hospitalet de Llobregat
L’Hospitalet de Llobregat

Calella

Barcelona-SE

Barcelona-SE

L’Hospitalet de Llobregat

Gava ARG
Cambrils

Amposta

Terrassa
Barbera del Vallés
Vic



TRTLETISME

Salt amb Perxa

1 4.45 CT 16700
2 4.30 CT 16831
3 3.85 CT 17673
4 3.80 CT 17683
5 3.45 CT 17641
6 3.40 CT 16706
6 3.40 CT 17837
8 3.10 CL 52145
8 3.10 CL 50274
10 3.00 CL 50698
11 2.85 CL 52321
12 2.80 CT 17128
12 2.80 CT 16972
12 2.80 CL 53010
12 2.80 CL 50575
12 2.80 CL 53879
17 2.60 CL 50090
18 2.50 CL 53941
18 2.50 CL 53818
20 2.45 CL 52306
21 2.40 CT 17188
21 2.40 CL 50930
21 2.40 CL 50084
21 2.40 CL 50707
25 2.35 CL 51862

RANKING 2007/2008

CADET MASCULI

SALAS PLANAS, DIDAC
OLIVER OBIOL, ERIC

VELA GENESCA, MARC
VILCHEZ VENDRELL, MIGUEL
CLEMENTE MARTI, RICARD
FERNANDEZ REIXACH, MARC
GARCIA SALA, NIL

ANGUERA SUGRANES, EDUARD
LARROCA BARCELO, IGNASI
VIDAL COMAS, BRUNO

FLORIACH PIGEM, GENIS

FONTANE MASO, JOAQUIM

VALERO CANO, MARC

PASCUAL VIDAL, DANIEL

SOLE TRAVE, ORIOL

RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, DANIEL
PINILLA FERNANDEZ, JUAN MIGUEL
ROVIRA SANTACANA, ARNAU
VILLAR BARBERA, XAVIER

RUIZ OLMO, ADRIAN

SANCHEZ ROSSI, IVO

MONTERO HERNANDEZ, ROBERT
LOPEZ SOLA, ALBERTO

DE LA TORRE GRANADOS, ALEJANDRO
FERRANDO GONZALEZ, BERNAT

19/05/1993
24/12/1993
0670371994
07/12/1993
24/01/1994
04/07/1993
05/05/1994
30/08/1994
24/08/1993
07/04/1994

01/07/1994
30/07/1993
22/06/1993
29/05/1993
27/03/1994
05/07/1993
01/10/1993
15/03/1993
20/07/1994
06/05/1994

0970371994
10/11/1993
28/10/1993
27/10/1994
14/02/1994

UA Rubi

A.A. Catalunya

CA Castellar

F.C. Barcelona

CA Manresa

I1SS-L” Hospitalet
Girona Costa Brava
F.C. Barcelona

C.A. Laietania

CA Castellar

C.A. Laietania

Aquadiver-G.E.1.E.G.

C.A. Manresa
A.A. Catalunya
J.A. Sabadell
UA Barbera

CA Gava

CE Penedes

AA Catalunya
Unio Colomenca

CA Gava

Girona Costa Brava
CA Gava

CA Castellar

CE Penedes

19/10/2008
02/07/2008
19/10/2008
21/06/2008
19/10/2008
02/02/2008
05/07/2008
3170572008
21/06/2008
0870372008

21/06/2008
19/01/2008
02/02/2008
19/04/2008
04/05/2008
26/10/2008
18/05/2008
04/05/2008
26/10/2008
21/06/2008

01/12/2007
19/01/2008
17/05/2008
12/10/2008
18/05/2008

Lugo

Monzén

Lugo

Amposta

Lugo

L’Hospitalet de Llobregat
Marsella -FRA-

Mollet del Valles
Amposta

Sabadell

Amposta

Girona

L’Hospitalet de Llobregat
Barcelona-CD

Calella

Barbera del Vallés

Valls

Calella

Barcelona-CD

Amposta

L’Hospitalet de Llobregat
Girona

Reus

Sabadell

Valls

ARG



R LIS ME

Salt de Llargada
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20
22
23
24
24

6.69 0.0
6.55 0.3
6.36 0.5
6.13 1.4
6.10 0.0
6.04 -0.5
5.95 1.6
5.87 0.5
5.80 0.0
5.80 1.0
5.78 0.5
5.68 1.8
5.65 0.6
5.56 0.0
5.56 -1.8
5.50 -0.2
5.42 1.9
5.34 1.2
5.34 -1.6
5.32 1.7
5.32 1.2
5.28 1.4
5.24 A 1.2
5.22 15
5.22 -1.5

CT 16877
CT 16915
CT 17272
CT 17188
CT 17672
CT 16924
CT 17085
CT 16831
CT 17128
CT 17220

CT 17100
CT 17843
CT 16972
CT 17469
CT 17671
CT 17751
CT 17679
CL 51665
CT 17813
CL 51862

CL 50094
CT 17673
CT 17683
CL 53879
CL 51394

RANKING 2007/2008

CADET MASCULI

GOMEZ DE LA HOZ, FRANCISCO
PACHECO POLONIO, DANIEL
ACERA VILLANUEVA, SERGIO
SANCHEZ ROSSI, IVO

RAGA BATISTE, ALBERT
SUAREZ PEREZ, ALEJANDRO
CARCELLER MARTI, ROGER
OLIVER OBIOL, ERIC

FONTANE MASO, JOAQUIM
JOSE DIAZ, MARC

MOLINER FABREGAS, MARCEL
BAKER IGUAZ, RICARD

VALERO CANO, MARC

DE LA PUENTE FERNANDEZ, NELSON
CASTEJON MORALES, ALEIX
ROBLES BOMBARDO, DANIEL
CASTILLO PATINO, JESUS
HERNANDEZ GRANGE, JORDI
IGNACIO RIERA, MARCEL
FERRANDO GONZALEZ, BERNAT

TRIGUERO ESPINOSA, ANDREU
VELA GENESCA, MARC
VILCHEZ VENDRELL, MIGUEL
RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ, DANIEL
JORDA CASADEVALL, QUICO

23/01/1993
15/03/1993
15/01/1994
0970371994
30/11/1994
14/04/1993
31/12/1993
24/12/1993
30/07/1993
08/01/1993

15/01/1993
04/10/1994
22/06/1993
05/04/1993
12/02/1994
11/01/1993
05/08/1993
0370371994
15/03/1994
14/02/1994

08/01/1993
06/03/1994
07/12/1993
05/07/1993
26/11/1994

FC Barcelona
Cornella At.

CA Nou Barris

CA Gava

CA Mollet

CE Vilanova

A.A. Catalunya

A.A. Catalunya
Aquadiver-G.E.1.E.G.
CA Tarragona

Girona Costa Brava
GA Llulsos Matar6
C.A. Manresa

C. E. Universitari

CA Mollet

JA Sabadell

Cornella Atletic

CA Ascé Ribera d”Ebre
C.A. Manresa

CE Penedes

CA Gava

CA Castellar
F.C. Barcelona
U.A. Barbera
C.A. Vic

18/10/2008
18/10/2008
18/10/2008
13/04/2008
18/06/2008
04/10/2008
07/06/2008
31/05/2008
19/01/2008
13/04/2008

02/07/2008
04/10/2008
24/06/2008
02/02/2008
24/05/2008
19/10/2008
13/07/2008
14/06/2008
14/06/2008
17/05/2008

20/09/2008
17/05/2008
29/06/2008
02/02/2008
01/05/2008

Lugo

Lugo

Lugo

Gava
Granollers
Terrassa
Barcelona-SE
Tarragona-CLA
Girona

Gava

Olot

Terrassa

Igualada

L’Hospitalet de Llobregat
Mollet del Valles

Barbera del Valles
Barcelona-SE
Tarragona-CLA

Manresa

Valls

El Prat de Llobregat
Valls

Andorra la Vella
L’Hospitalet de Llobregat
El Prat de Llobregat

ARG

cuB



RANKING 2007/2008

e ATLETISME

CADET MASCULI

Triple Salt

1 14.23 1.2 CT 16915 PACHECO POLONIO, DANIEL 1570371993 Cornella Atletic 18/07/2008 Barcelona-SE

2 13.37 1.0 CT 16877 GOMEZ DE LA HOZ, FRANCISCO 23/01/1993 F.C. Barcelona 21/06/2008 Amposta

3 13.02 0.8 CT 17672 RAGA BATISTE, ALBERT 30/11/1994 CA Mollet 21/06/2008 Amposta

4 12.82 0.8 CT 17085 CARCELLER MARTI, ROGER 31/12/1993 A.A. Catalunya 19/06/2008 Barcelona-CD

5 12.71 0.2 CT 17843 BAKER IGUAZ, RICARD 04/10/1994  Lluisos Mataro 21/06/2008 Amposta

6 12.28 1.0 CT17272 ACERA VILLANUEVA, SERGIO 15/01/1994 CA Nou Barris 17/05/2008 Barcelona-CD

7 11.85 -0.1 CT 17671 CASTEJON MORALES, ALEIX 1270271994 CA Mollet 21/06/2008 Amposta

8 11.57 1.7 CT 17853 BOU GARCIA, SERGI 08/05/1993 C. E. Universitari 17/05/2008 Terrassa

9 11.39 0.0 CL 50930 MONTERO HERNANDEZ, ROBERT 10/11/1993 Girona Costa Brava 18/06/2008 Figueres

10 11.34 1.3 CL51601 ASENSIO PIZARRO, ARNAU 05/08/1993 CA Granollers 26/10/2008 Barbera del Valles
11 11.32 -0.1 CL 54503 FERNANDEZ MANCHO, ARNAU 15/12/1993 CA Sant Celoni 21/06/2008 Amposta

12 11.27 0.9 CT 17751 ROBLES BOMBARDO, DANIEL 11/01/1993 JA Sabadell 26/10/2008 Barbera del Valles
13 11.08 -0.9 CT 17159 COTANO LEZCANO, JOAQUIN 03/04/1994 Gimnastic-F.A.A.C. 19/04/2008 Reus

14 11.02 -3.8 CT 17824 OLASOLO ARTERO, ALBERT 26/03/1993 ISS-L™Hospitalet 08/03/2008 Badalona

15 10.97 0.0 CT 16972 VALERO CANO, MARC 22/06/1993 C.A. Manresa 15/12/2007 L’Hospitalet de Llobregat
16 10.87 0.8 CL 50698 VIDAL COMAS, BRUNO 07/04/1994 CA Castellar 0470572008 Calella

17 10.82 0.9 CL 52553 MATA MONTANER, ALEX 07/10/1993 CE Penedes 26/04/2008 Terrassa

18 10.80 0.5 CT 16706 FERNANDEZ REIXACH, MARC 04/07/1993  I1SS-L™Hospitalet 17/05/2008 Barcelona-CD

19 10.70 -0.5 CL 50084 LOPEZ SOLA, ALBERTO 28/10/1993 CA Gava 17/05/2008 Reus

20 10.67 -0.4 CT 17392 REIG LLADO, ANDREU 12/06/1993 C.A. Manresa 13/09/2008 Barcelona-SE

21 10.64 0.7 CL51394 JORDA CASADEVALL, QUICO 26/11/1994 C.A. Vic 21/06/2008 Amposta

22 10.61 1.4 CT 17390 VALDEOLIVAS MARTINEZ, PAU 17/01/1993 C.A. Manresa 15/12/2007 L’Hospitalet de Llobregat
23 10.51 0.0 CL 50459 GONZALEZ SILVA, JAIME 2170171994 Cornella Atletic 21/06/2008 Amposta

24 10.49 1.4 CL52321 FLORIACH PIGEM, GENIS 01/07/1994 C.A. Laietania 04/05/2008 Calella

25 10.38 -1.3 CL 51665 HERNANDEZ GRANGE, JORDI 03/03/1994 CA Asco Ribera d”Ebre 09/02/2008 Cambrils
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RANKING 2007/2008

Llancament de Pes (4 kqg.)
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11
12
13
14
15
15
17
18
19
20

21

13.46
12.71
12.66
12.26
12.15
11.83
11.80
11.60
11.50
11.42

11.23
10.86
10.78
10.74
10.33
10.33
10.20
10.17
10.16
10.10

10.05

CT 17642
CT 17188
CT 17679
CT 16915
CT 17863
CL 50930
CT 16972
CT 16924
CL 52334
CT 17608

CT 17833
CT 17128
CT 17841
CL 50731
CL 50094
CT 17843
CT 16831
CT 17821
CT 17816
CL 51862

CT 17091

PULIDO GOMEZ, VICTOR
SANCHEZ ROSSI, IVO
CASTILLO PATINO, JESUS
PACHECO POLONIO, DANIEL

AMADOR VILLEGAS, ANTONIO JESUS

MONTERO HERNANDEZ, ROBERT
VALERO CANO, MARC

SUAREZ PEREZ, ALEJANDRO
BISBAL FONT, MAURE

LAPORTE NAVARRO, PAU

TORRES JIMENEZ, SANTIAGO
FONTANE MASO, JOAQUIM
MARTINEZ BAGUE, ISAAC
BENEDICTO JUVE, MARCAL
TRIGUERO ESPINOSA, ANDREU
BAKER IGUAZ, RICARD

OLIVER OBIOL, ERIC

LAPORTE NAVARRO, MARC
VALERO CANO, LLUIS
FERRANDO GONZALEZ, BERNAT

NAVARRO MUNOZ, JOAN

CADET MASCULI

27/02/1993
0970371994
0570871993
15/03/1993
25/06/1994
10/11/1993
22/06/1993
14/04/1993
24/04/1994
07/07/1993

28/04/1994
30/07/1993
0170171994
07/10/1993
08/01/1993
04/10/1994
24/12/1993
07/07/1993
20/08/1994
14/02/1994

11/09/1993

CA Manresa

CA Gava

Cornella Atletic
Cornella Atletic

CA Esplugui

Girona C.Brava-CAP
C.A. Manresa
Vilanova La Geltru
C.A. lgualada

ISS - L™ Hospitalet

AA Catalunya

Aquadiver-G.E.l1.E.G.

UD Torredembarra
CA Castellar

CA Gava

Lluisos Mataro
A.A. Catalunya
ISS - L™ Hospitalet
CA Manresa

CE Penedes

AA Catalunya

20/09/2008
20/09/2008
21/06/2008
17/05/2008
12/04/2008
20/09/2008
10/05/2008
15/12/2007
21/06/2008
04/10/2008

25/10/2008
0970272008
25/10/2008
21/06/2008
1270172008
0170572008
22/12/2007
04/10/2008
20/09/2008
04/05/2008

25/10/2008

El Prat de Llobregat
El Prat de Llobregat
Amposta

Valls
Tarragona-CLA

El Prat de Llobregat

L’Hospitalet de Llobregat

Gava
Amposta
Terrassa

Barcelona-SE

Lloret de Mar
Barcelona-SE
Amposta

Gava

El Prat de Llobregat
Cambrils

Terrassa

El Prat de Llobregat
Calella

Barcelona-SE

ARG



- RANKING 2007/2008
Y LEYShE

CADET MASCULI

Llancament de Disc_ (1 kqg.)

1 47.02 CT 17642 PULIDO GOMEZ, VICTOR 27/02/1993 CA Manresa 04/10/2008 San Sebastian de los Reyes
2 43.61 CT 17841 MARTINEZ BAGUE, ISAAC 01/01/1994 UD Torredembarra 04/10/2008 Terrassa

3 41.67 CT 16972 VALERO CANO, MARC 22/06/1993 C.A. Manresa 05/06/2008 Manresa

4 35.14 CT 16758 GUIJO SANCHEZ, SERGIO 01/01/1993 ISS-L™Hospitalet 04/05/2008 Calella

5 34.40 CT 17159 COTANO LEZCANO, JOAQUIN 03/04/1994 CG Tarragona 27/09/2008 Tarragona-CLA

6 34.19 CT 17833 TORRES JIMENEZ, SANTIAGO 28/04/1994  AA Catalunya 04/10/2008 San Sebastian de los Reyes
7 34.14 CL 51862 FERRANDO GONZALEZ, BERNAT 14/02/1994 CE Penedes 21/06/2008 Amposta

8 34.01 CT 17091 NAVARRO MUNOZ, JOAN 11/09/1993 AA Catalunya 26/10/2008 Barcelona-CD

9 33.94 CL 50094 TRIGUERO ESPINOSA, ANDREU 08/01/1993 CA Gava 21/06/2008 Amposta

10 33.28 CT 17816 VALERO CANO, LLUIS 20/08/1994 CA Manresa 27/09/2008 Tarragona-CLA

11 32.69 CT 17821 LAPORTE NAVARRO, MARC 07/07/1993 ISS - L™ Hospitalet 27/09/2008 Tarragona-CLA

12 31.82 CL 52334 BISBAL FONT, MAURE 24/04/1994 C.A. lgualada 21/06/2008 Amposta

13 31.03 CL 50731 BENEDICTO JUVE, MARCAL 07/10/1993 CA Castellar 04/05/2008 Calella

14 30.64 CL 50701 RODRIGUEZ ABEIJUN, ADRIA 14/10/1994 CA Castellar 15/03/2008 Sabadell

15 30.45 CT 17088 DOMENECH AISA, ENRIC 16/04/1993 A.A. Catalunya 15/05/2008 Barcelona-CD

16 30.43 CT 17679 CASTILLO PATINO, JESUS 05/08/1993 Cornella At. 27/09/2008 Tarragona-CLA

17 29.27 CT 17673 VELA GENESCA, MARC 06/03/1994 CA Castellar 05/04/2008 Castellar del Vallés
17 29.27 CL 52105 PAISANO BURGENO, JOSE MANUEL 03/08/1994  Pratenc 21/06/2008 Amposta

19 28.24 CT 17641 CLEMENTE MARTI, RICARD 24/01/1994 C.A. Manresa 05/06/2008 Manresa

20 28.23 CT 17608 LAPORTE NAVARRO, PAU 07/07/1993 ISS - L™ Hospitalet 27/09/2008 Tarragona-CLA

21 28.18 CL 52393 FELEZ CALDES, JOSEP 15/02/1993 CN Banyoles 26/04/2008 Palafrugell

22  28.00 CL 51667 JARDI CEDO, ROLAND 15/08/1994 CA Ascé Ribera d” Ebre 31/05/2008 Tarragona-CLA

23 27.63 CL 50930 MONTERO HERNANDEZ, ROBERT 10/11/1993 Girona Costa Brava 26/04/2008 Palafrugell

24  27.55 CT 17828 ALVAREZ CORZO, IVAN 05/07/1994  AA Catalunya 26/10/2008 Barcelona-CD

25 27.36 CT 17160 OLIVE PALLEJA, ROGER 11/03/1993 Gimnastic-F.A.A.C. 31/05/2008 Tarragona-CLA




-
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RANKING 2007/2008

CADET MASCULI

Llancament de Javelina_ (600 grs.)

© 0N A~WNE

=
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25

44.20
42.83
42.59
41.36
39.55
37.89
36.88
35.61
34.18
33.74

33.56
33.03
32.65
32.63
32.48
32.46
32.42
32.29
32.16
31.70

31.62
31.14
31.00
30.72
30.50

CT 17679
CT 17088
CT 17863
CL 54412
CT 16915
CT 16877
CT 17159
CT 16519
CT 17220
CT 16831

CT 17091
CL 50730
CL 50701
CL 51396
CT 17673
CT 16972
CT 17157
CL 50731
CL 51664
CT 17841

CL 50698
CL 50854
CL 50090
CL 53941
CL 50930

CASTILLO PATINO, JESUS
DOMENECH AISA, ENRIC

AMADOR VILLEGAS, ANTONIO JESUS
VENTSISLAVOV SLAVOV, MARK
PACHECO POLONIO, DANIEL

GOMEZ DE LA HOZ, FRANCISCO
COTANO LEZCANO, JOAQUIN
ACIEGO MARIN, ERIK

JOSE DIAZ, MARC

OLIVER OBIOL, ERIC

NAVARRO MUNOZ, JOAN
ARDERIUS GUITERAS, GERARD
RODRIGUEZ ABEIJUN, ADRIA
MOYA MUNMANY, JORDI

VELA GENESCA, MARC

VALERO CANO, MARC

MOLDES LOPEZ, PABLO
BENEDICTO JUVE, MARCAL
ALIS GRAU, MARC

MARTINEZ BAGUE, ISAAC

VIDAL COMAS, BRUNO

BALATEU PANOS, DANIEL

PINILLA FERNANDEZ, JUAN MIGUEL
ROVIRA SANTACANA, ARNAU
MONTERO HERNANDEZ, ROBERT

05/08/1993
16/04/1993
25/06/1994
17/03/1994
15/03/1993
23/01/1993
03/04/1994
16/03/1993
08/01/1993
24/12/1993

11/09/1993
07/05/1993
14/10/1994
10/07/1994
06/03/1994
22/06/1993
13/12/1994
07/10/1993
24/06/1994
01/01/1994

07/04/1994
07/05/1993
01/10/1993
15/03/1993
10/11/1993

Cornella Atletic
A.A. Catalunya
CA Esplugui
Independent
Cornella Atletic
F.C. Barcelona
CG Tarragona
UA Barbera

CA Tarragona
A.A. Catalunya

A.A. Catalunya

CA Castellar

CA Castellar

C.A. Vic

CA Castellar

C.A. Manresa

CG Tarragona

CA Castellar

CA Asco Ribera d” Ebre
UD Torredembarra

CA Castellar

J.A. Sabadell

CA Gava

CE Penedes

Girona Costa Brava

05/07/2008
05/07/2008
21/06/2008
21/06/2008
18/05/2008
19/04/2008
11/10/2008
14/06/2008
20/04/2008
19/04/2008

21/06/2008
26/10/2008
21/06/2008
21/06/2008
18/05/2008
13/09/2008
11/10/2008
26/10/2008
04/06/2008
11/10/2008

08/03/2008
21/06/2008
06/04/2008
04/05/2008
15/03/2008

Barcelona-SE
Barcelona-SE

Amposta

Amposta

Valls

L’Hospitalet de Llobregat
Tarragona-CLA

Aguilas

San Javier

Reus

Amposta

Barbera del Valles
Amposta
Amposta

Valls
Barcelona-SE
Tarragona-CLA
Barbera del Valles
Amposta
Tarragona-CLA

Sabadell
Amposta
Cambrils
Calella
Olot



- RANKING 2007/2008
Y LEYShE

CADET MASCULI

Llancament de Martell 4 kq.)

1 55.60 CT 17781 LLEVOT GAY, AITOR 28/02/1994 CA Laietania 18/10/2008 Lugo

2 45.10 CT 17841 MARTINEZ BAGUE, ISAAC 01/01/1994 UD Torredembarra 18/10/2008 Lugo

3 44.42 CT 16758 GUIJO SANCHEZ, SERGIO 01/01/1993 ISS - L™ Hospitalet 18/10/2008 Lugo

4 29.79 CT 17679 CASTILLO PATINO, JESUS 05/08/1993 Cornella At. 20/09/2008 El Prat de Llobregat
5 28.66 CL 52304 LOZANO LOPEZ, ALBERTO 27/01/1993 Unio Colomenca 21/06/2008 Amposta

6 27.97 CL 50850 PRATS MARTINEZ, GERMAN 30/01/1994 J.A. Sabadell 15/03/2008 Sabadell

7 27.89 CL 52321 FLORIACH PIGEM, GENIS 01/07/1994 C.A. Laietania 31/05/2008 Mollet del Valles

8 27.86 CL 50701 RODRIGUEZ ABEIJUN, ADRIA 14/10/1994 CA Castellar 15/03/2008 Sabadell

9 27.48 CT 16972 VALERO CANO, MARC 22/06/1993 C.A. Manresa 04/05/2008 Calella

10 26.28 CL 50704 GILI VICIOSO, GERARD 24/10/1994 CA Castellar 26/10/2008 Barbera del Vallés
11 25.84 CT 17363 SALADICH GRAU, NIL 07/01/1993 CA Manresa 04/10/2008 San Sebastian de los Reyes
12 25.46 CL 51862 FERRANDO GONZALEZ, BERNAT 14/02/1994 CE Penedes 04/05/2008 Calella

13 24.95 CT 17091 NAVARRO MUNOZ, JOAN 11/09/1993 AA Catalunya 04/10/2008 San Sebastian de los Reyes
14 24.86 CT 17642 PULIDO GOMEZ, VICTOR 27/02/1993 CA Manresa 20/09/2008 El Prat de Llobregat
15 24.69 CL 50607 VIDAL JIMENEZ, GUILLEM 02/11/1993 UA Terrassa 31/05/2008 Mollet del Valles

16 2451 CL 53297 SERRALLONGA FUSTIEL, JOEL 06/12/1994  CE Universitari 20/09/2008 El Prat de Llobregat
17 24.00 CL 52393 FELEZ CALDES, JOSEP 15/02/1993 CN Banyoles 21/06/2008 Amposta

18 23.81 CT 17088 DOMENECH AISA, ENRIC 16/04/1993 A.A. Catalunya 16/04/2008 Barcelona-SE

19 2277 CT 17816 VALERO CANO, LLUIS 20/08/1994 CA Manresa 20/09/2008 El Prat de Llobregat
20 22.37 CL 50304 MONAGO JIMENEZ, POL 24/10/1994  Lluisos Mataro 04/05/2008 Calella

21 22.04 CT 17389 SOLER FLOTATS, MAGI 23/03/1993 C.A. Manresa 14/06/2008 Manresa

22 2111 CL 50302 GARCIA VIVO, VICTOR 27/11/1994  GA Llulsos Matar6 20/09/2008 El Prat de Llobregat
23 20.97 CT 17393 RIBERA GUARDIA, POL 08/01/1993 C.A. Manresa 14/06/2008 Manresa

24 20.80 CT 17843 BAKER IGUAZ, RICARD 04/10/1994  GA LluTsos Mataro 20/09/2008 El Prat de Llobregat
25 20.42 CL 51397 PARES MORA, JOSEP 26/05/1994 C.A.Vic 21/06/2008 Amposta




TRTLETISME

Heptatlé

10

11

12

13

14

15

4080

3595

3338

3278

2970

2848

2817

2752

2599

2485

1974

1663

1339

1150

1130

CT 16915

CT 17220

CT 17100

CT 17188

CT 17679

CT 17673

CL 50090

CL 50094

CL 51862

CL 50930

CL 54443

CL 51747

CL 51346

CL 50915

CL 53720

RANKING 2007/2008

CADET MASCULI

PACHECO POLONIO, DANIEL 15/03/1993
11.9(-0.9)6,30(+1.8)-12,26-1,78-13.9(-0.3)-2,20-39,55
JOSE DIAZ, MARC 08/01/1993
11.3(+3.1)-5,42(-1.9)-9,80-1,47-13.5(+1.6)-2,30-32,75
MOLINER FABREGAS, MARCEL 15/01/1993
12.3(-0.5)-5,36(+0.8)-8,72-1,79-14.7(0.0)-2,30-26,63
SANCHEZ ROSSI, IVO 09/03/1994
11.7(-0.9)5,76(+1.8)-11,89-1,48-15.6(-0.3)-2,20-21,10
CASTILLO PATIRO, JESUS 05/08/1993
12.6(-0.9)-5,30(+1.7)-12,48-1,54-17.2(-0.3)-0-37,08
VELA GENESCA, MARC 06/03/1994
13.2(-0.9)-5,28(+1.4)-8,56-1,42-16.6(+0.1)-2,80-32,48
PINILLA FERNANDEZ, JUAN MIGUEL 01/10/1993
12.9(-0.9)-5,14(+1.1)-8,70-1,42-16.3(+0.1)-2,60-29,17
TRIGUERO ESPINOSA, ANDREU 08/01/1993
12.3(-0.9)-5,30(+1.6)-10,08-1,45-16.7(-0.3)-1,80-21,85
FERRANDO GONZALEZ, BERNAT 14/02/1994
12.3(-0.9)-5,32(+1.7)-9,04-1,48-19.4(+0.1)-2,35-23,98
MONTERO HERNANDEZ, ROBERT 10/11/1993
13.4(0.0)-4,83(0.0)-11,05-1,52-19.3(0.0)-2,40-23,65

IRUELA MASSA, JULIA 04/05/1994
13.2(-0.5)-4,35(+1.4)-8,28-1,37-20.6(0.0)-1,90-24,82
PUJOLRAS FRIGOLA, ANIOL 07/04/1994
14.0(0.0)-4,15(0.0)-7,59-1,40-21.2(0.0)-1,80-19,00
BARGALLO CANALDAS, ORIOL 30/03/1994
14.0(+3.1)-4,23(-2.5)-5,17-1,32-20.5(+1.6)-0-12,17
ALABERT ALDANA, MARTI 28/12/1994
15.5(-0.5)-3,87(0.0)-6,14-1,16-0-2,30-25,27
ALMENDROS GONZALEZ, PEDRO IGNACIO  07/04/1994
14.4(0.0)-3,74(0.0)-6,25-1,22-22.6(0.0)-0-16,41

Cornella Atletic

CA Tarragona

Girona Costa Brava

CA Gava

Cornella Atletic

CA Castellar

CA Gava

CA Gava

CE Penedes

Girona Costa Brava

Girona Costa Brava

C.A.Lloret-La Selva

CA Cambrils

Girona Costa Brava

Girona Costa Brava

18/05/2008

06/04/2008

06/04/2008

18/05/2008

18/05/2008

18/05/2008

18/05/2008

18/05/2008

18/05/2008

06/04/2008

06/04/2008

06/04/2008

06/04/2008

06/04/2008

06/04/2008

Valls

Cambrils

Girona

Valls

Valls

Valls

Valls

Valls

Valls

Girona

Girona

Girona

Cambrils

Girona

Girona

ARG



T EATLETISME

Relleus 4 x 100

QOONOUDWNE

R

44.97

46.22
46.6

47.29
47.3
47.8
48.9
49.2
49.4
49.6

49.9
50.0
50.0
50.6
50.7
50.9
51.0
53.0
53.0
53.7

53.8
55.00
55.28

56.9

FEDERACIO CATALANA D'ATLETISME

CE Universitari
F.C. Barcelona
A.A. Catalunya
Lluisos Mataro
C.A. Manresa
CA Gava

UA Terrassa
Cornella Atletic
J.A. Sabadell

Girona Costa Brava
Vilanova La Geltru
UA Rubi

CE Penedes
Gimnastic-F.A.A.C.
1SS-L" Hospitalet
C.A. lgualada

CA Castellar

U.A. Barbera

C.A. Laietania

C.A. Vic

CA Ascé Ribera d”Ebre

Torredembarra

Sant Andreu de la Barca

RANKING 2007/2008

CADET MASCULI

JOSE-GOMEZ-SANCHEZ-SUAREZ

C. GRAU-C. TAULE-F. SANTOS-N. DE LA PUENTE
P.JUBANY-C.RODRIGUEZ-M.VILCHEZ-F.GOMEZ
R.CARCELLER-E.SIVILL-J.COTANO-E.OLIVER
R.BAKER-H.REY-K.OLIVER-V.GARCIA
A.LOPEZ-M.VALERO-V.PULIDO-M.MALDONADO
1.SANCHEZ-A.TRIGUERO-J.M.PINILLA-A.LOPEZ
E.RODRIGUEZ-S.PENDERED-A.ALCADIO-M.PURULL
D.PACHECO-J.CASTILLO-E.HERRANZ-J.GONZALEZ
D.ROBLES-O.SOLE-R.TELLO-N.VALLES

N.GARCIA-A.BECH-M.MOLINER-R.MONTERO
R.MARTINEZ-N.BANOS-C.GARCIA-A.SUAREZ
D.SALAS-1.SANCHEZ-J.ROSSINYOL-J.A.FERNANDEZ
B.FERRANDO-S.ACHITEI-A.MATA-A.ROVIRA
J.COTANO-A.CORTES-R.OLIVE-G.DESCARREGA
M.FERNANDEZ-C.DOMINGO-A.OLASOLO-A.BUZA
J.FORNS-A.PACO-A.HERNANDEZ-F.REBUFFO
F.FERNANDEZ-A.MENA-D.GARCIA-D.MULAS

T.VALENZUELA-S.DOMINGUEZ-D.RODRIGUEZ-E.ACIEGO

P.ROMANO-K.COTEH-G.FLORIACH-D.SANCHEZ

Q.JORDA-A.MORENO-J.PARES-G.CAMPOS
BORRAS-HERNANDEZ-HERRERA-JARDI
1.MARTINEZ-J.GARCIA-P.RUIZ-S.KHADRAOUI
J.PROSPER-R.VALLE-R.VALLE-X.PLA

15/06/2008
19/10/2008
12/04/2008
07/06/2008
12/04/2008
12/04/2008
12/04/2008
12/04/2008
12/04/2008
12/04/2008

12/04/2008
29/03/2008
29/03/2008
12/04/2008
12/04/2008
12/04/2008
29/03/2008
29/03/2008
29/03/2008
29/03/2008

29/03/2008
17/11/2007
31/05/2008
29/03/2008

Aguilas

Lugo
Granollers
Barcelona-SE
Granollers
Granollers
Granollers
Granollers
Granollers
Granollers

Granollers
Gava
Gava
Granollers
Granollers
Granollers
Gava
Gava
Gava
Gava

Gava
Tarragona-CLA
Tarragona-CLA
Gava
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FEOERACI) CATALANA
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Relleus 4 x 300

COOMNOUAWNER

I

2:32.91
2:39.8
2:40.25

2:43.63
2:49.5
2:49.8
2:51.1
2:52.4
2:52.6

2:52.9
2:53.5
2:54.8
2:58.5
3:00.4
3:02.0
3:04.9
3:06.1
3:08.6
3:09.34

3:14.5

FEDERACIO CATALANA D'ATLETISME

C. E. Universitari
CA Manresa

F.C. Barcelona

AA Catalunya
Gimnastic-F.A.A.C.
Cornella Atletic
C.A. lgualada

CA Castellar

UA Terrassa

J.A. Sabadell
1SS-L" Hospitalet
Lluisos Mataro

CE Penedes
Vilanova La Geltru
CA Canovelles
Girona Costa Brava
C.A. Vic

C.A. Laietania

CA Terres de |”Ebre

U.A. Barbera

RANKING 2007/2008

CADET MASCULI

PACHECO-OLIVER-LOPEZ-VALERO
N.PAPE-C.TAULE-N.DE LA PUENTE-S.BOU
IGNACIO-VALERO-CLEMENTE-LOPEZ
P.JUBANY-C.RODRIGUEZ-F.GOMEZ
SIVILL-TRABAL-BOCHARA-OLIVER
J.COTANO-O.MOLDES-R.OLIVE-G.DESCARREGA
D.PACHECO-J.CASTILLO-E.HERRANZ-J.GONZALEZ
J.FORNS-P.REBUFFO-A.PACO-A.HERNANDEZ
A.MEDA-G.ARDERIUS-M.GAMERO-R.MULAS
E.RODRIGUEZ-M.PURULL-D.CAPELLERAS-S.PENDERED

D.ROBLES-O.SOLE-R.TELLO-N.VALLES
M.FERNANDEZ-C.DOMINGO-A.OLASOLO-A.BUZA
M.MOMPLET-H.REY-K.OLIVER-V.GARCIA
O.FERRET-A.MATA-A.ROVIRA-B.FERRANDO
R.MARTINEZ-N.BANOS-C.GARCIA-A.SUAREZ
F.CALERO-A.MORENO-M.RIANO-G.FRUTOS
M.ALABERT-N.GARCIA-P.ALMENDROS-M.MOLINER
Q.JORDA-A.MORENO-P.MORENO-G.CAMPOS
1.LARROCA-A.MOLA-N.MARTIN-M.TARRAGO
1.MARTINEZ-P.RUIZ-J.GARCIA-S.KHADAOUI

S.RUIZ-S.DOMINGUEZ-D.RODRIGUEZ-E.ACIEGO

15/06/2008
12/04/2008
04/10/2008
12/04/2008
04/10/2008
12/04/2008
12/04/2008
29/03/2008
04/05/2008
29/03/2008

29/03/2008
29/03/2008
29/03/2008
29/03/2008
29/03/2008
29/03/2008
29/03/2008
29/03/2008
04/05/2008
19/04/2008

29/03/2008

Aguilas

Granollers

San Sebastian de los Reyes
Granollers

San Sebastian de los Reyes
Granollers

Granollers

Gava

Calella

Gava

Gava
Gava
Gava
Gava
Gava
Gava
Gava
Gava
Calella
Reus

Gava
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Puntuacio per clubs
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CA Manresa

AA Catalunya

FC Barcelona
Cornella At.

ISS - L" Hospitalet
Girona Costa Brava
CA Castellar

CG Tarragona

CA Gava

CE Universitari

CA lgualada

CE Penedés

GA LluTsos Mataré
JA Montcada
Aquadiver-G.E.I1.E.G.
JA Sabadell
Muntanyec Sant Cugat
CA Sant Celoni

UA Terrassa

CA Tarragona

CA Laietania

CE Vilanova

CA Lloret-La Selva
CA Mollet

CA Terres de |” Ebre

RANKING 2007/2008

CADET MASCULI

CA Vilafranca
UD Torredembarra
CA Nou Barris
CA Olesa

UA Barbera

CA Vic

Medilast Lleida
UA Rubi

CN Olot

Unio Colomenca
CA Esplugui

CA Montornés
CA Viladecans
CA Ascé Ribera d”Ebre
CA Canovelles
CA Sport Canet
CA Granollers
CN Banyoles

CA Cambrils

UD Cassa
Pratenc AA

CA Canaletes

78,00
77,00
69,00
67,00
66,00
64,00
57,00
57,00
48,00
48,00
44,00
43,00
41,00
39,00
38,00
35,00
18,00
14,00
13,00
11,00

8,00

4,00



